
Thursday, September 7WAAR
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
7.16 Victory Loan Reporter8.0 Saying it with Music9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Devotions: Rey, R. Godfrey10.20 For My Lady: OperaHouses: St. Louis Opera House
(U.S.A.)10.45 A.C.E. Talk: "Winter Soupsand Chowders"
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15/ and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 Classical music
3.30 A musical commentary3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Light music
4.45 Children’s session45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-Ews)
Victory Parade

-15 Winter Course Talk: "SomeObservations on Maori Customs:(f) The Maori Lament," by
Olga Adams
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"The Gentleman Rider’7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Blind Man’s House"8.26 Tommy Handley’s Half-hour: "It’s that man again"8.57 Station notices8. O Progress report on VictoryLoan totals
Newsreel and War Review9.26 Music by British Bands:Black Dyke Mills Band,
"Queensbury" March (Kay),"The Standard of St. George"(Alford)
9.31 "Dad and Dave"
9.44 Queen’s Royal RegimentBand,
"Jolly Shipmates," "New PostHorn Galop" (Barsotti)9.50 Malcolm McEachern (bass)

~ "Convoy, Ahoy" (Askew)9.53 Irish Guards Band,"Army and Marine" , (Zehle),"The Vedette" (Alford)10. 0 Dance music :

5
6.30 Dinner music continued
4
o

10.15-10.45 Repetition of Talksfrom the Boys Overseas10.45 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

WN?> AUCKLAND880 kc, 341 m,
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC HOUR:Rubinstein (piano) with Mem-bers of the Pro Arte Quartet,Piano Quartet in G Minor, Op.25 (Brahms)8.36 Alexandre Trianti (so-
prano) :

8.40 Concertgebouw Trio of
Amsterdam, Trio No, 5 in D
Major (Gelster), Op. 70, No, 1(Beethoven)
8. 0 Classical Recitals
10. O Soft lights and sweet music10.30 Close downZANE
6. 0-8.0a.m. First Call: News:Time: Jubilee
12. 0-1.0p.m. News: Turn-tuneTime; Are You a Genius?
3. 0-5.15 Joan Davis: MajorBowes: Great Music5.45 Bud and Rudy6. 0-7.0 Kate Smith: Bing
Crosby
7. 0-9.15 News: Waltz Time:
Classical Corner
9.15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom

QNVIN sianaren
(if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwillMyer this programme)6. 0,7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m," LondonNews
6.15 Breakfast session
7.16 Victory Loan Reporter9.0 Songs of Yesterday and
To-day
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning. Star9.49 Music While You Work

10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Talk by Major FF. H.Lampen
10.2810 10.30 Time signals10.40 For My Lady: Music and
Song with a Story12.0 Luneh musie (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
2. G6 Classical Hour3.0 Celebrity Artists
3.28 10 3.30 Time signals
3.39 Music While You Work4.0 "Recollections of GeoffreyJIfamlin’’
4.15 Variety
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:"The Meeting Pool"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 Book Review
7.28 107.30 Time signals7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Variety in Rhythm: Sweet musicand a few laughs
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say
8. 0 Newton Ross and his Sym-phony Moderne, with June Westand Frank Robbins (A Studiopresentation)
8.20 Gems from Musical Comedy8.29 "Hometown Variety": En-tertainment from the’ Studioby New Zealand artists
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Progress report on VictoryLoan totals
Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Interlude
9.30 New Zealand News forthe New Zealand Forces in thePacific Islands
9.40 The 2YA Concert Orches-tra. Conductor: Leon de Mauny,Grand. March from_ "Aida"(Verdi), Selection from, ‘*Thais"
(Massenet), Russian Dance"Gopak" (Moussorgsky), ANautical Rhapsody, "The Sea-
_farer’"’ (Wood)1U.15-10.45 liepetition of Talksand Gleetings from the BoysOverseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN ~

[AVC WErEingron
5. Op.m. Variety
6. . Dinner music7. After dinner music
8. ° CHAMBER MUSIC:Serkin (pianist) and Busch
Quartet, Quintet in F Minor, Op.34 (Brahms)8.39 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)8.42 The Busch Quartet, Quar-tet in F Minor, Op. 95, No, 14(Beethoven ) ;

9. 0 Male Voice Harmony9.15 Monia Liter and the South-
férn Serenaders
9.30 Variety.
10. O Light Concert
11. 0 Close down

NAD) WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m.
pm. Contact"Dr. Jekyll and Mr, Hyde"Let’s Have a Chorus
Favourite Dance Bands"Moods"
"Dad and Dave"
Let’s Have a Laugh
Take Your Choice"Lost Empire"Soft lights and sweet music
Close downS000
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QN7 [33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
7. Op.m. Victory Parade7.16 Recorded music
7.30 Studio Talk: "Books of theMonth’; Mr. A. L. Low
8. 0 Recorded Concert8.0 Big Ben Chimes. Progress
Report on Victory Loan Totals9. 1 Concert, continued
0 Close down

| WAH] ig oFae
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Parade
9. 0 Morning Star
9.15 Talk: "Suzy Jones-Ameri-can"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
5. 0 Light Variety
5.45 ‘Search for the Golden
Boomerang"
6. 0 Fireside Memories
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical programme
6.45 Station announcements"Dad and Dave"
7. Q Victory’ Parade
7.15 After dinner music
7.30 The Blue Hungarian Band
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 "Paul Clifford"8.24 Interlude
8.31 BBC Play: " Concerto forCrooks"’
9. 0 Progress Report on. VictoryLoan Totals
Newsreel and War Review9.25 Latest on Record
10. 0 Close down

2YiIN] A, ke.fe! 4
7. Op.m. Victory Parade7.15
Fvavelters’ Tales: FromTonga, Canada, New .Zealandand South Africa8.0 Chamber music: CapetString. Orchestra, Quartet in AMinor. (Schumann)Lili Krauss (piano), Andantewith Variations (Haydn)9. 0 Progress report on Victory* Loan totals

"T Live Again"Bs Danee music+0 Close down

272.) GISBORNE80 ke. 306m.
7. Op.m. Victory Parade7.15 "All That Glitters"7.30 Light Orchestral7.45 Irish and Scottish Pro-gramme
O Close down

SV/ CHRISTCHURCH720 ke, 416m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m, LondonNews
7.15 Victory Loan Reportert8. 0 Morning programme9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Music While Yotuu Work10.10 For My Lady: "Pride andPrejudice"
10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Famous Orchestras :

12.0 Liuneh music (12.15 and1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session2.0 Music While You Work2.30 A.C E, TALK: "Winter
soups and Chowders"2.45 some Humour3. 0 Classical Hour4. @ Modern Variety4.30 Voices in Harmony4.45-5.15 Children’s session5.45 Pinner music (6.15, LON-
. DON NEWS)6.39 Dinner music, continued7. 0 Victory Parade7.15 Review of the Journal ofAgriculture7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Dad and Dave"
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8. 0 Search for a Playwright:"What. Price Ambition"
8.24 Orchestra Mascotte,"Parade of the Tin Soldiers"(Jessel!)
8.28 "Transatlantic Call: Peopleto Peopie: Hyde Park" «(BBC
programme)8.58 Station notices

9. 0 Progress report on VietoryLoan totals
Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Downbeat, featuring HarryJames (U.S.A, programme)
9.55 Personal Aibum, featuringAlice Faye (U.S.A. programme)
10.15-10.45 Repetition of Talksand Greetings ftom the BoysOverseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS;11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVL. Milkrenyae
5. Op.m. Melodies that matter7. 0 After dinner music8.0 Musical Comedy8.30 Irish Airs
8.44 Songs-and Children9. 0 For the Balletomane9.30 "Life of Cleopatra"9.45 Golder Gate Quartet10. 0 Reverie
10.30 Close down

PSYZAR GREYMOUTH940 kc. 319 m.
7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m, London News7.15 Victory Loan Reporter9-0 Morning music9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Devotional Service
12, 0 Lutth musie (12,15 ana1.15 pun, LONDON NEWS)30 Educational session

QO Classical programme30 "The Romance of Spell-ing," by Professor Arnold
3.45 The Spotlight Is On-4.0 Variety4.30 Hits and Encores
5. 0 For the Children: -"TheAdventures of Tiki and theTwins in Flowerland" 75.45 Dinner music6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS6.39 Eric Winstone entertains6.45 Market report
7. 0 Viefory Parade7.16 "The Red Streak"
7.33 Sandy MacPherson at theTheatre Organ45 What the American Com-mentators Say8. 0 Special programme by theBoston Symphony Orchestra,condueted by Koussevitzky(U.S.A. programme)8.33 ‘No Casualties," by S. andM. Hillyard. The dramatic re-suits of an aecident in whichthere were no casualties (NBSproduction)852 Meredith Willson and nis
concert Orchestra, AmericanMinuet, American Nocturne
" Progress report on VictoryLoan totals
9. 0 Newsree!l with War Review9.26 Radio Rhythm Reyue
10. 0 Close down

4} Y 790 kc. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work10. 0 Health in the Home: "AreYour Nerves on Edge?"10.20 Devotional, Service40.40 For My Lady: World'sGreat Artists: Walter Dam--rosch (U.S.A.-Germany)12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session2.0 Singers and Strings2.30 Music While You Work3.0 "Two’s Company’: Nan
Kenway and Douglas Young(BBC production)
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music .
4.45 Children’s session
4.50 Kound the World withFather Time: "Good Queen
Wenceslas" 35.45 Dinner, music (6.15, LON.|DON NEWS)
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.45 Gardening talk7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Constant Lambert and Sadler’sWells Orchestra, ="William Tell’ Ballet Music
(Rossini)


